
Short Range Bench Rest Competition 1 .22 Rifle Individual 

Card 1 Xs Card 2 Xs Card 3 Xs Card 4 Xs Total 
Score

Total 
Xs

Class A

Bernard Schwarz 98 1 100 1 100 3 99 4 397 9

John Blaney 95 0 100 1 100 1 99 2 394 4

Jon Morris 99 0 96 1 99 2 97 3 391 6

Class B

Marc Pomeroy 95 2 97 1 96 3 98 1 386 7

Sam Bernard 97 5 97 2 96 0 96 0 386 7

Paul Davies 94 1 92 2 97 0 99 2 382 5

Short Range Bench Rest Competition 2 Air Rifle

Card 1 Xs Card 2 Xs Card 3 Xs Card 4 Xs Total 
Score

Total 
Xs

Class A

Sam Bernard 79 0 95 4 94 1 85 0 353 5

Bernard Schwarz 67 0 88 0 93 0 82 0 330 0

Class B

John Mitchell 91 2 90 0 88 0 96 0 365 2

Charlie Morris 87 0 94 1 93 0 91 0 365 1

Amy Rudman 88 0 91 0 91 0 87 0 357 0

Sue Rudman 88 1 89 0 81 0 88 2 346 3

50 Metre Competition 1 Prone Rifle

Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Card 5 Card 6 Total 
Score

Class A

Dave Couch 98 96 99 97 99 97 586

Pete Thomson 98 97 98 98 97 97 585

Paul Batten 98 97 97 98 97 95 582

Robin Batten 97 97 98 96 96 97 581

John Hutchings 96 98 98 94 97 96 579

Class B

Dave Fear 94 99 96 93 100 98 580

Gerald Macarty 96 93 94 95 95 95 568

Keith Murkin 92 95 90 93 97 98 565

Mog Thomson 94 95 95 95 90 90 559

Rachel Hoult 88 96 93 89 92 87 545

50 Metre Competition 2 Bench Rest

Card 1 Xs Card 2 Xs Card 3 Xs Card 4 Xs Card 5 Xs Card 6 Xs Total 
Score

Total 
Xs

Class A

Tony Sprague 97 2 100 2 99 1 99 0 100 1 100 1 595 7

John Blaney 100 0 98 1 100 1 97 3 98 1 100 3 593 9

Colin Reeves 96 0 99 0 99 3 100 2 99 0 99 0 592 5

Bernard Schwarz 98 2 100 2 99 0 97 2 97 2 100 2 591 10

Frank Pearman 97 2 98 1 96 1 98 4 98 2 100 0 587 10

Neil Rudkin 97 3 95 2 95 0 95 1 99 1 97 0 578 7

Chris Burrow 96 1 95 0 99 2 97 2 95 0 93 0 575 5

Class B

Jason Woodbridge 99 2 100 0 98 2 96 0 95 1 96 1 584 6

Steve Cook 95 0 97 0 96 2 98 1 97 0 99 0 582 3

Jon Morris 97 2 95 1 96 0 97 1 98 1 97 2 580 7

Craig Moore 94 0 93 1 95 2 96 2 96 1 96 1 570 7

Marc Pomeroy 90 0 95 0 89 0 95 1 94 0 96 0 559 1

Bob Cooper 83 0 84 0 90 0 92 1 85 0 81 0 515 1

Phil Cartwright 74 0 66 0 86 0 88 0 88 0 86 0 488 0

Short Range Bench Rest Competition 3 .22 Rifle Pairs

Ind. Totals Combined Totals

Team

Marc Pomeroy 386

Bernard Schwarz 397 783

John Blaney 394

Sam Bernard 386 780

Paul Davies 382

Jon Morris 391 773

Short Range Bench Rest Competition 4 Air Rifle Pairs

Ind. Totals Combined Totals

Team

John Mitchell 365

Charlie Morris 365 730

Amy Rudman\ 357

Sue Rudman 346 703

Sam Bernard 353

Bernard Schwarz 346 699

50 Metre Competition 3  Prone Pairs

Ind. Totals Combined Totals

Team

Pete Thomson 585

John Hutchings 579 1164

Paul Batten 582

Robin Batten 581 1163

50 Metre Competition 4  Bench Rest Pairs

Ind. Totals Combined Totals

Team

John Blaney 593

Bernard Schwarz 591 1184

Frank Pearman 587

Colin Reeves 592 1179

Jason Woodbridge 584

Neil Rudkin 578 1162

Jon Morris 580

Marc Pomeroy 559 1139
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